located at 1522 Linden Avenue, South Bend, IN 46617

and owned by The City of South Bend
(Owner) 

and does hereby further state on the behalf of the aforementioned Contractor/supplier: 

FINAL WAIVER that the final balance due from the Owner is the sum of 

Eleven Thousand and One Hundred Dollars ($ 11,100.00) 
(Amount Written Out) 

receipt of which is hereby acknowledged; or
the payment of which has been promised as the sole consideration for this Affidavit and Final Waiver of Lien which 
shall become effective only upon receipt of such payment. 

THEREFORE, the undersigned waives and releases unto the Owner of said premises, any and all liens or claims